
KLUBB FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass
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Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

LIDKÖPING Mikael Jonsson S 24 22 24 24 23 23 25 25 23 25 238 170

VEDUM Robin Helgosson S 24 24 23 20 23 23 24 22 25 21 229 166

FALKÖPING Mattias Lagesson S 24 23 21 23 25 21 24 22 24 22 229 165

LIDKÖPING Tommy Thorsell S 23 24 23 18 21 21 22 23 20 195 157

JÄRPÅS Carl Andersson S 22 21 23 21 20 22 18 24 23 194 156

JÄRPÅS Sören Ingmarsson S 21 22 23 18 21 21 23 22 17 188 153

GÖTENE Wille Persson S 21 23 20 23 22 18 18 20 23 188 152

LIDKÖPING Robin Bengtsson S 20 19 20 19 22 24 22 22 21 17 206 151

JÄRPÅS Jonatan Hermansson S 24 21 22 20 20 23 20 20 20 190 150

JÄRPÅS Didrik Gustafsson S 22 17 24 19 20 18 19 22 23 17 201 149

FALKÖPING Mattias Brännemo S 19 21 23 19 22 21 23 14 20 182 149

SKARA Thom Olsson S 24 21 20 21 20 20 19 20 18 183 146

JÄRPÅS Rikard Gustafsson S 22 18 19 22 20 19 24 20 164 146

GÖTENE Torbjörn Fagerlind S 23 21 20 20 15 21 23 16 159 144

FALKÖPING Martin Thor S 22 22 23 20 18 21 18 144 144

GÖTENE Kjell Danhard S 18 20 19 21 17 17 23 18 18 22 193 141

FALKÖPING Stefan Johansson S 23 18 21 18 19 16 17 22 154 138

JÄRPÅS Alexander Gustafsson S 20 16 21 20 19 18 21 18 17 170 137

LIDKÖPING Per Wikman S 13 20 17 16 14 20 18 16 20 19 173 130

GÖTENE Kasper Svensson S 20 25 23 22 18 21 129 129

LIDKÖPING Albin Harpsöe S 20 19 17 20 23 18 117 117

GÖTENE Per Wilsson S 16 21 19 20 19 19 114 114

LIDKÖPING Carl Fors S 20 22 23 23 22 110 110

GÖTENE Rickard Stenblom S 18 16 15 18 19 20 106 106

LIDKÖPING Anders Johansson S 17 20 18 16 71 71

FALKÖPING David Molin S 19 19 20 58 58

GÖTENE Martin Knutsson S 19 22 41 41

GÖTENE Christer Svensson S 22 22 22

GÖTENE Magnus Svensson S 22 22 22

FALKÖPING Mikael Englund S 19 19 19

LIDKÖPING Cornelia Dagobert S 15 15 15

SKARA Andreas Rehn S 14 14 14

LIDKÖPING Frida Benjaminsson S 12 12 12

LIDKÖPING Ellinor Andersson S 7 7 7

LIDKÖPING Herman Blomqvist J 18 17 20 17 14 17 103 103

JÄRPÅS Erik Persson J 15 15 15

SKARA Ove Pilblad 70 21 21 19 20 18 23 21 22 20 22 207 150

VEDUM Hasse Gustavsson 70 22 23 19 14 19 18 18 17 21 20 191 142

GÖTENE Roland Fernström 70 23 19 20 20 18 18 18 21 157 139

FALKÖPING Leif Johansson 70 21 18 20 15 17 18 18 22 20 16 185 137

FALKÖPING Göran Hermansson 70 19 21 18 20 19 20 19 18 18 172 136

VEDUM Uno Larsson 70 18 19 11 17 18 16 18 18 18 153 126

VEDUM Arne Johansson 70 12 16 19 11 17 18 18 19 130 119

SKARA Tomas Jonsson 70 18 16 17 16 15 16 20 15 133 118

SKARA Lars Svensson 70 13 12 22 14 17 78 78

FALKÖPING Aste Falkvist 70 18 22 18 58 58

VEDUM Roland Käck 70 11 12 23 23

GÖTENE Åke Svensson 70 23 23 23

FALKÖPING Lennart Sjömar 70 12 10 22 22

LIDKÖPING Åke Samuelsson 70 10 10 10

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022



GÖTENE Håkan Olsson 60 22 25 23 23 25 24 22 22 23 22 231 165

VEDUM Ingvar Larsson 60 23 21 25 20 20 23 22 19 21 21 215 156

GÖTENE Björn Jonsson 60 22 24 23 21 20 21 25 20 176 156

GÖTENE Conny Carlsson 60 23 22 21 22 21 24 19 22 15 21 210 155

JÄRPÅS Bengt Jonsson 60 20 18 19 13 16 21 18 23 21 18 187 140

JÄRPÅS Yngve Gustafsson 60 21 18 17 20 20 18 17 18 18 17 184 133

JÄRPÅS Peter Möller 60 19 14 17 18 15 16 22 15 19 18 173 129

VEDUM Rune Wik 60 15 16 20 19 12 17 16 115 115

SKARA Sven-Erik Rhen 60 17 11 17 15 14 16 15 18 13 136 112

SKARA Lars Jackobsson 60 13 18 13 13 18 15 17 16 123 110

LIDKÖPING Lars Jansson 60 17 13 18 17 65 65

JÄRPÅS Lars-Erik Lager 60 17 17 15 14 63 63

SKARA Bengt Larsson 60 20 22 17 59 59

SKARA Lars-Erk Flink 60 11 18 13 42 42

VEDUM Hans Andersson 60 19 16 35 35

LIDKÖPING Rickard Hallgren 50 22 24 16 19 25 24 23 22 175 159

SKARA Peter Boman 50 23 23 20 21 23 21 23 22 20 20 216 156

GÖTENE Jonas Carlsson 50 20 23 25 24 20 20 21 22 19 21 215 156

SKARA Örjan Storm 50 21 21 23 23 23 22 21 22 22 198 156

FALKÖPING Stefan Lundgren 50 21 23 21 20 20 23 21 23 23 21 216 155

JÄRPÅS Magnus Andersson 50 21 23 22 19 21 19 21 22 22 24 214 155

FALKÖPING Anders Hermansson 50 21 20 21 20 18 20 22 21 21 23 207 149

LIDKÖPING Patrik Eimersson 50 22 20 18 21 21 23 17 20 19 21 202 148

SKARA Jim Lind 50 19 22 21 20 20 20 20 23 21 186 147

LIDKÖPING Pontus Jansson 50 21 18 17 22 21 19 18 20 23 179 144

JÄRPÅS Jonas Dalgren 50 23 19 21 18 19 23 21 144 144

LIDKÖPING Per-Åke Hallgren 50 18 19 20 15 22 19 22 20 20 20 195 143

FALKÖPING Jan Pettersson 50 21 17 20 19 18 19 20 17 20 21 192 140

VEDUM Pontus Jansson 50 20 17 17 15 20 20 20 16 19 19 183 135

GÖTENE Mikael Svensson 50 15 23 21 20 24 20 123 123

LIDKÖPING Tomas Olausson 50 14 12 15 14 14 13 12 11 105 94

JÄRPÅS Peter Bengtsson 50 20 19 18 21 78 78

GÖTENE Jonas Jonsson 50 17 18 18 20 73 73

VEDUM Mats Rosqvist 50 18 16 19 18 71 71

LIDKÖPING Robert Persson 50 17 10 27 27

LIDKÖPING Henrik Wernersson 50 12 9 21 21

LIDKÖPING Karl-Mikael Bremer 50 15 15 15



111 109 107 109 103 106 108 111 109 109

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 12/4 19/4 25/4 2/5 9/5 16/5 23/5 30/5 6/6 14/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Mattias Lagesson S 24 23 21 23 25 21 24 22 24 22 229 165

Stefan Lundgren 50 21 23 21 20 20 23 21 23 23 21 216 155

Anders Hermansson 50 21 20 21 20 18 20 22 21 21 23 207 149

Mattias Brännemo S 19 21 23 19 22 21 23 14 20 182 149

Martin Thor S 22 22 23 20 18 21 18 144 144

Jan Pettersson 50 21 17 20 19 18 19 20 17 20 21 192 140

Stefan Johansson S 23 18 21 18 19 16 17 22 154 138

Leif Johansson 70 21 18 20 15 17 18 18 22 20 16 185 137

Göran Hermansson 70 19 21 18 20 19 20 19 18 18 172 136

Aste Falkvist 70 18 22 18 58 58

David Molin S 19 19 20 58 58

Lennart Sjömar 70 12 10 22 22

Mikael Englund S 19 19 19

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 FALKÖPING

Summa lag



111 118 116 118 109 110 110 113 108 109

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 11/4 19/4 26/4 3/5 9/5 17/5 24/5 30/5 7/6 14/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Håkan Olsson 60 22 25 23 23 25 24 22 22 23 22 231 165

Jonas Carlsson 50 20 23 25 24 20 20 21 22 19 21 215 156

Björn Jonsson 60 22 24 23 21 20 21 25 20 176 156

Conny Carlsson 60 23 22 21 22 21 24 19 22 15 21 210 155

Wille Persson S 21 23 20 23 22 18 18 20 23 188 152

Torbjörn Fagerlind S 23 21 20 20 15 21 23 16 159 144

Kjell Danhard S 18 20 19 21 17 17 23 18 18 22 193 141

Roland Fernström 70 23 19 20 20 18 18 18 21 157 139

Kasper Svensson S 20 25 23 22 18 21 129 129

Mikael Svensson 50 15 23 21 20 24 20 123 123

Per Wilsson S 16 21 19 20 19 19 114 114

Rickard Stenblom S 18 16 15 18 19 20 106 106

Jonas Jonsson 50 17 18 18 20 73 73

Martin Knutsson S 19 22 41 41

Åke Svensson 70 23 23 23

Christer Svensson S 22 22 22

Magnus Svensson S 22 22 22

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 GÖTENE

Summa lag



111 110 114 104 102 103 105 110 116 108

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 12/4 19/4 26/4 03/5 10/5 16/5 23/5 31/5 7/6 13/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Carl Andersson S 22 21 23 21 20 22 18 24 23 194 156

Magnus Andersson 50 21 23 22 19 21 19 21 22 22 24 214 155

Sören Ingmarsson S 21 22 23 18 21 21 23 22 17 188 153

Jonatan Hermansson S 24 21 22 20 20 23 20 20 20 190 150

Didrik Gustafsson S 22 17 24 19 20 18 19 22 23 17 201 149

Rikard Gustafsson S 22 18 19 22 20 19 24 20 164 146

Jonas Dalgren 50 23 19 21 18 19 23 21 144 144

Bengt Jonsson 60 20 18 19 13 16 21 18 23 21 18 187 140

Alexander Gustafsson S 20 16 21 20 19 18 21 18 17 170 137

Yngve Gustafsson 60 21 18 17 20 20 18 17 18 18 17 184 133

Peter Möller 60 19 14 17 18 15 16 22 15 19 18 173 129

Peter Bengtsson 50 20 19 18 21 78 78

Lars-Erik Lager 60 17 17 15 14 63 63

Erik Persson J 15 15 15

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 JÄRPÅS

Summa lag



108 110 110 108 110 116 116 112 114 111

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 11/4 19/4 26/4 2/5 9/5 17/5 24/5 31/5 7/6 14/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Mikael Jonsson S 24 22 24 24 23 23 25 25 23 25 238 170

Rickard Hallgren 50 22 24 16 19 25 24 23 22 175 159

Tommy Thorsell S 23 24 23 18 21 21 22 23 20 195 157

Robin Bengtsson S 20 19 20 19 22 24 22 22 21 17 206 151

Patrik Eimersson 50 22 20 18 21 21 23 17 20 19 21 202 148

Pontus Jansson 50 21 18 17 22 21 19 18 20 23 179 144

Per-Åke Hallgren 50 18 19 20 15 22 19 22 20 20 20 195 143

Per Wikman S 13 20 17 16 14 20 18 16 20 19 173 130

Albin Harpsöe S 20 19 17 20 23 18 117 117

Carl Fors S 20 22 23 23 22 110 110

Herman Blomqvist J 18 17 20 17 14 17 103 103

Tomas Olausson 50 14 12 15 14 14 13 12 11 105 94

Anders Johansson S 17 20 18 16 71 71

Lars Jansson 60 17 13 18 17 65 65

Robert Persson 50 17 10 27 27

Henrik Wernersson 50 12 9 21 21

Cornelia Dagobert S 15 15 15

Karl-Mikael Bremer 50 15 15 15

Frida Benjaminsson S 12 12 12

Åke Samuelsson 70 10 10 10

Ellinor Andersson S 7 7 7

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 LIDKÖPING

Summa lag



108 108 103 105 104 99 108 110 100 103

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 11/4 18/4 25/4 2/5 10/5 17/5 23/5 30/5 7/6 13/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Peter Boman 50 23 23 20 21 23 21 23 22 20 20 216 156

Örjan Storm 50 21 21 23 23 23 22 21 22 22 198 156

Ove Pilblad 70 21 21 19 20 18 23 21 22 20 22 207 150

Jim Lind 50 19 22 21 20 20 20 20 23 21 186 147

Thom Olsson S 24 21 20 21 20 20 19 20 18 183 146

Tomas Jonsson 70 18 16 17 16 15 16 20 15 133 118

Sven-Erik Rhen 60 17 11 17 15 14 16 15 18 13 136 112

Lars Jackobsson 60 13 18 13 13 18 15 17 16 123 110

Lars Svensson 70 13 12 22 14 17 78 78

Bengt Larsson 60 20 22 17 59 59

Lars-Erk Flink 60 11 18 13 42 42

Andreas Rehn S 14 14 14

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 SKARA

Summa lag



107 104 106 90 101 102 103 94 105 99

FÖRNAMN EFTERNAMN Klass 11/4 18/4 26/4 2/5 9/5 17/5 23/5 30/5 6/6 14/6
Summa alla 

tävlingarna

De sju bästa 

tävlingarna

Robin Helgosson S 24 24 23 20 23 23 24 22 25 21 229 166

Ingvar Larsson 60 23 21 25 20 20 23 22 19 21 21 215 156

Hasse Gustavsson 70 22 23 19 14 19 18 18 17 21 20 191 142

Pontus Jansson 50 20 17 17 15 20 20 20 16 19 19 183 135

Uno Larsson 70 18 19 11 17 18 16 18 18 18 153 126

Arne Johansson 70 12 16 19 11 17 18 18 19 130 119

Rune Wik 60 15 16 20 19 12 17 16 115 115

Mats Rosqvist 50 18 16 19 18 71 71

Hans Andersson 60 19 16 35 35

Roland Käck 70 11 12 23 23

INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT SKEETSERIEN 2022 VEDUM

Summa lag


